
Cadrezzate 27 06 21 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr C

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 993 NARDIN F. 15:58.203
Tempo gara

1 1:59.321 13:05:49.650

2 2:00.615 13:07:50.265

3 2:00.302 13:09:50.567

4 1:57.196 13:11:47.763

5 1:56.374 13:13:44.137

6 1:59.503 13:15:43.640

7 1:55.758 13:17:39.398

8 2:03.341 13:19:42.739

 Po. 2 - # 117 BOSETTI D. + 05.478
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.855 13:05:45.749

2 1:57.318 13:07:43.067

3 1:59.739 13:09:42.806

4 2:01.033 13:11:43.839

5 2:00.077 13:13:43.916

6 2:00.364 13:15:44.280

7 2:00.424 13:17:44.704

8 2:03.513 13:19:48.217

 Po. 3 - # 916 DRAGHETTI L. + 12.349
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.203 13:05:48.190

2 2:01.562 13:07:49.752

3 1:58.307 13:09:48.059

4 1:59.554 13:11:47.613

5 1:59.332 13:13:46.945

6 2:01.870 13:15:48.815

7 2:02.642 13:17:51.457

8 2:03.631 13:19:55.088

 Po. 4 - # 687 DI CARLO A. + 13.600
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.889 13:06:00.825

2 2:02.777 13:08:03.602

3 1:58.270 13:10:01.872

4 1:58.906 13:12:00.778

5 1:58.930 13:13:59.708

6 2:00.883 13:16:00.591

7 1:58.381 13:17:58.972

8 1:57.367 13:19:56.339

 Po. 5 - # 453 VOLPE A. + 17.128
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.299 13:05:52.917

2 1:59.983 13:07:52.900

3 1:59.866 13:09:52.766

4 1:59.569 13:11:52.335

5 2:00.073 13:13:52.408

6 2:00.949 13:15:53.357

7 2:02.510 13:17:55.867

8 2:04.000 13:19:59.867

 Po. 6 - # 288 BERETTA F. + 36.245
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.053 13:05:57.980

2 2:08.727 13:08:06.707

3 2:00.618 13:10:07.325

4 2:00.770 13:12:08.095

5 1:59.323 13:14:07.418

6 2:12.210 13:16:19.628

7 1:59.722 13:18:19.350

8 1:59.634 13:20:18.984

 Po. 7 - # 685 FIORILLO F. + 57.448
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.642 13:05:58.477

2 2:11.272 13:08:09.749

3 2:01.688 13:10:11.437

4 2:01.998 13:12:13.435

5 2:20.870 13:14:34.305

6 2:01.357 13:16:35.662

7 2:00.256 13:18:35.918

8 2:04.269 13:20:40.187

 Po. 8 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 58.988
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.687 13:06:00.044

2 2:08.698 13:08:08.742

3 2:05.929 13:10:14.671

4 2:04.907 13:12:19.578

5 2:04.505 13:14:24.083

6 2:05.015 13:16:29.098

7 2:06.287 13:18:35.385

8 2:06.342 13:20:41.727

 Po. 9 - # 459 GRASSI E. + 1:02.806
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.284 13:05:58.469

2 2:06.445 13:08:04.914

3 2:03.598 13:10:08.512

4 2:04.461 13:12:12.973

5 2:06.082 13:14:19.055

6 2:07.462 13:16:26.517

7 2:09.136 13:18:35.653

8 2:09.892 13:20:45.545

 Po. 10 - # 934 PALLADINI B. + 1:12.652
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.783 13:06:03.336

2 2:09.287 13:08:12.623

3 2:07.928 13:10:20.551

4 2:04.978 13:12:25.529

5 2:06.827 13:14:32.356

6 2:05.786 13:16:38.142

7 2:07.614 13:18:45.756

8 2:09.635 13:20:55.391

 Po. 11 - # 852 CUNATI A. + 1:16.270
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.375 13:05:57.003

2 2:25.828 13:08:22.831

3 2:04.642 13:10:27.473

4 2:05.794 13:12:33.267

5 2:04.968 13:14:38.235

6 2:07.358 13:16:45.593

7 2:04.674 13:18:50.267

8 2:08.742 13:20:59.009

 Po. 12 - # 327 BARBUTO F. + 1:16.581
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.430 13:06:02.645

2 2:07.586 13:08:10.231

3 2:07.690 13:10:17.921

4 2:05.482 13:12:23.403

5 2:07.607 13:14:31.010

6 2:09.092 13:16:40.102

7 2:07.921 13:18:48.023

8 2:11.297 13:20:59.320

 Po. 13 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 1:45.313
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.398 13:06:04.795

2 2:09.168 13:08:13.963

3 2:05.915 13:10:19.878

4 2:07.620 13:12:27.498

5 2:07.756 13:14:35.254

6 2:14.931 13:16:50.185

7 2:13.702 13:19:03.887

8 2:24.165 13:21:28.052

 Po. 14 - # 543 MARCHETTI O.+ 2:00.970
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.620 13:06:09.582

2 2:13.552 13:08:23.134

3 2:13.414 13:10:36.548

4 2:12.182 13:12:48.730

5 2:11.921 13:15:00.651

6 2:13.561 13:17:14.212

7 2:13.593 13:19:27.805

8 2:15.904 13:21:43.709

Fastest lap: 1:55.758 
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